
Description:
This simple 2 band & brace Hi Vis Vest is one of our best 
selling waistcoats. It boasts Class 2 hi-vis protection making it 
an essential addition to your protective workwear range.

- Conforms to EN ISO 20471 Class 1: Small Size only
- Conforms to EN ISO 20471 Class 2: Medium - 12XLarge.
- 2 band & brace
- Velcro fastening
- Yellow Binding

Fabric:
- 100% Polyester

Applications:
Tasks with a hi-vis requirement – traffic, security, event 
marshalling, driving and construction.

Washcare Symbols:

Product Codes:

S - 6XL

7 - 12XL

Hi Vis Yellow (S - 6XL)

Hi Vis Yellow (7XL - 12XL)

35141-9

34141-6

PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425
EN ISO 20471:2013 - High Visibility Warning Clothing for Professional Use

Yellow/

EN ISO 20471

1

Size: Small

EN ISO 20471

2

Sizes: M - 12XL

Hi Vis Vest - Yellow Binding

Issue No.: 3 Issue Date: 03/06/2020

Colourways:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Standards:

Size Chart:

A

40
Wash cycle Do not bleach Do not dry

clean
Do not ironDo not tumble

dry
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S
92-96

Measurements in cm
To fit (A)

4XL
148-152

3XL
136-144

2XL
124-132

XL
116-122

L
106-112

M

100-104

 5XL
156-160

11XL
204-208

10XL
196-200

9XL
188-192

8XL
180-184

7XL
172-176

6XL

164-168

12XL
212-216



1 piece per bag - 50 bags per bag

The information shown on this specification sheet is intended as a guide and is advisory only. All details were correct at the time of issue. 
As conditions of use are ultimately beyond our control, we advise that the product is tested for the particular application before use.

Outer Carton Artwork:

Product can be
washed 25 times

Feature Symbols:

Packaging:

www.supertouch.com

DESIGNED TO ENDURE

This range of garments has been 
designed for durability and comfort.
 
Made to the highest standards, you 
can be assured that this quality 
garment will perform exceptionally 
well even in the most demanding 
work environment.

Product Name
Product Code: XXXXX
Colour: XXXXX
Size: XXXXX
PO: XXXX                       XX

BARCODE

Inner Artwork:

www.supertouch.com

Hi Vis Vest - Yellow/Yellow Piping
35141 (Small)
50 pieces
O rder N o.:

RC ODE

EN ISO 20471:2013

XX

www.supertouch.com

Hi Vis Vest - Yellow/Yellow Piping
35141 (Small)
50 pieces
O rder N o.:

RC ODE

EN ISO 20471:2013

XX
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